old
bl

FEES AND CHARGES 2025/2026

DAILY

VISITORS MOORING UP TO 20’ £26.00
20° TO 30’ £ 31.00
30’ TO 40’ £38.00
40’ TO 50’ £47.00
EACH ADDITIONAL FOOT OVER 50’ £3.00

ELECTRIC CHARGES
DAILY £6.00
HEAVY USE £22.00

DAY RATE

HARBOUR DUES PER DAY £13.00
TENDERS ,CANOES ,KAYAKS £6.00

ANNUAL HARBOUR DUES (APRIL-MARCH OR PART OF)

UP TO 20’ £87.00
20’ TO 30’ £165.00
30’ TO 40’ £213.00
40’ TO 50’ £277.00

EACH ADDITIONAL FOOT OVER £8.00
TENDERS,CANOES,KAYAKS £45.00
WINTER MOORINGS WDC10 £5.00 (PER FOOT PER

MONTH)
STORAGE ASHORE £4.00 (PER FOOT PER MONTH)







